
Lincoln Way Area League Fall Managers 2024
Fall Organization Contacts 2024

Brad Baker President Frankfort bakersoffrankfort@gmail.com (708) 465-9636

Al Ulcigrai Vice President Frankfort bigaluc12@comcast.net (708) 710-3264

Scott Kendrick Fall Ball Director Frankfort akendrick5401@comcast.net (708) 560-5019

Earl Mager Pony League Director Frankfort emager70@gmail.com (219) 508-1149
Greg Thompson Bronco League Director Frankfort gthmpsn2@yahoo.com (773) 552-2667

Mark Talowski Mustang League Director Frankfort marktalowski@comcast.net (708) 308-9650

John Scaletta Pinto League Director Frankfort johnscaletta@hotmail.com (815) 370-9534

Lisa Testa President Mokena lisatesta8@gmail.com (708) 819-0785

Matt Craig Vice President Mokena mtcraig@sbcglobal.net (708) 557-3938

Kyle Nielsen Fall Ball Coordinator Mokena kyleniels@gmail.com (630) 301-4104

Justin Egle Pony Coordinator Mokena justin_egle@yahoo.com (815) 955-6165

Mark Buchler Bronco Coordinator Mokena mtb11624@yahoo.com (708) 508-3350

Jack Hausherr President Oak Forest hausherr12@yahoo.com (708) 638-0801

Mark Garrity Bronco/ Mustang Director Oak Forest mgarrity1899@gmail.com (708) 305-3728

Kirk Savary President Frankfort Square Kranky1326@gmail.com (708) 307-3593

Nick Bargas Vice President of Admin Frankfort Square n.bargas85@gmail.com (708) 261-4348 

Ryan Holley LWAL Director Frankfort Square rholley28@gmail.com (815) 474-8033

Joseph Leigh Vice President Tinley Park Bobcats joseph.leigh1@gmail.com (708) 307-9047

Joe Partacz League Commissioner Tinley Park Bulldogs jpartacz74@yahoo.com (847) 946-9373

Adam Metz Pony President Tinley Park Bulldogs ajmetz43@yahoo.com (773) 818-9680

Josh Bellik Bronco President Tinley Park Bulldogs Jbellik@protonmail.com (815) 768-7517 

JR Combs Mustang President Tinley Park Bulldogs combs120180@comcast.net (217) 741-3848

Noe Moreno Pinto President Tinley Park Bulldogs noemoreno779@comcast.net (708) 932-9546

Jake Kaplan Fall Ball Coordinator Manhattan jkaplan@manhattanparks.org (815) 478-3324 ext 202

Pinto

Manager League Team Email Cell Number

Fred Lepore Frankfort Black flepor1@yahoo.com (708) 642-8840

Mike Kirsch Frankfort Columbia mikekirsch1@gmail.com (815) 685-8280

Brad Wanda Frankfort Maroon bradleyjwanda@yahoo.com (708) 925-1417

Bryan Nemeth Frankfort Navy bnemeth32@gmail.com (708) 207-8428

Patrick Meinke TP Bulldogs Cardinals pmeinkeiu11@gmail.com (708) 704-9326

Matt Langton TP Bulldogs White Sox mlangton83@gmail.com (708) 351-6478

Nick Farnesi TP Bulldogs A's nick.farnesi@gmail.com (708) 207-6473

George Reilly TP Bulldogs Cubs reilly8086@gmail.com (708) 595-4611

Dan Blyth Oak Forest Blue Danblyth1@yahoo.com (708) 655-7398

Mark Graham Oak Forest Black Markgraham9156@icloud.com (708) 921-2325

Kevin Buikema Mokena Royal kevin.buikema@gmail.com (708) 738-4870

Mike Smetana Manhattan Orange Mikersmetana@gmail.com (815) 207-3949

Geoffrey Pignatiello TP Bobcats Hawkeyes gapignatiello@gmail.com (708) 935-3791

Tom Davis TP Bobcats Tar Heels davis_tom95@yahoo.com (708) 420-1558

Brandon Spoehr Frankfort Square Hawks Navy brandon.spoehr@gmail.com (920) 248-2262

Mike Gritzenbach Frankfort Square Hawks Orange gritzenbach36@gmail.com (708) 704-3054
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Mustang

Manager League Team Email Cell Number

Brad Schug Frankfort Black bschug-baseball@use.startmail.com (312) 404-0615

Dan Cozzi Frankfort Columbia daniel.cozzi@outlook.com (773) 519-7694

Charles Slagle Frankfort Navy chasslagle@yahoo.com (773) 563-1675

Don Wetzel TP Bulldogs Brewers Coachdon53@gmail.com (708) 215-0906

Jeff Haines TP Bulldogs Padres Haines-23@hotmail.com (708) 638-6988

Brandon Mlodzinski Oak Forest Black Mlodzinski91@gmail.com (708) 606-7430

Brian Booth Mokena Navy booth1bm@gmail.com (708) 275-5205

Brian Buglio Mokena Black bribuglio11@gmail.com (708) 539-3330

Joe Frederick Manhattan Black Jfrederick1739@yahoo.com (815) 271-0515

Damon Sloan TP Bobcats Wolverines damon.sloan7@gmail.com (517) 442-9564

Kyle Novy Frankfort Square Hawks Navy tsm1037@gmail.com (708) 513-7604

Jim Turano Frankfort Square Hawks Orange jturano@wintrust.com (847) 804-6313

Bronco

Manager League Team Email Cell Number

Joe Billings Frankfort Black jbill2_1999@yahoo.com (708) 932-1431

Travis Lanenga Frankfort Columbia 867neo@comcast.net (708) 945-7271

Brandon Brewer Frankfort Maroon brewer5252b@yahoo.com (708) 259-6502

Kevin Fatland Frankfort Navy performancedentalcare@gmail.com (708) 990-7869

Nick Santangelo TP Bulldogs Yankees santangelo81@gmail.com (773) 430-6292

Gavin Palmer Mokena Royal breadvanracing@gmail.com (708) 552-1497

Ron Anderson Mokena Navy ron10311975@sbcglobal.net (708) 228-9147

Ryan Carley Mokena Black ryan@stevensoncrane.com (708) 691-0073

Vasilios Les TP Bobcats Gators Billybonfire25@yahoo.com (708) 932-1529

Matt Hoffer Frankfort Square Hawks Navy hoffer.geologist@gmail.com (775) 799-0460

Tim Friedrich Frankfort Square Hawks Orange tjf42@hotmail.com (920) 562-3557

Ed Mullen Frankfort Square Hawks Green wallywrld2@gmail.com (708) 516-2214

Pony

Manager League Team Email Cell Number

Earl Mager Frankfort Black emager70@gmail.com (219) 508-1149

Chad Raupp Frankfort Red chadl.raupp@yahoo.com (708) 426-3957

David Korbel Frankfort Royal dwkorbel@yahoo.com (773) 444-8166

Augie Insalaco TP Bulldogs Angels augdog15@gmail.com (708) 548-9408

Dave Pepper TP Bulldogs Diamondbacks davidpccec@gmail.com (708) 277-7481

Jack Hausherr Oak Forest Black Jack.hausherr@automatedscale.com (708) 638-0801

Jerome Weaver Mokena Royal jweaver517@gmail.com (815) 531-4612

Matthew Wuchter TP Bobcats Gators mwuchter5@gmail.com (708) 906-3723

Joel DeRuiter TP Bobcats Hawkeyes joel.deruiter@gmail.com (708) 250-2413

Duane Tomiak Frankfort Square Hawks Navy dtomiak22@gmail.com (708) 280-4899

2

mailto:daniel.cozzi@outlook.com
mailto:chasslagle@yahoo.com
mailto:Coachdon53@gmail.com
mailto:Haines-23@hotmail.com
mailto:Mlodzinski91@gmail.com
mailto:damon.sloan7@gmail.com
mailto:tsm1037@gmail.com
mailto:jturano@wintrust.com
mailto:jbill2_1999@yahoo.com
mailto:867neo@comcast.net
mailto:brewer5252b@yahoo.com
mailto:performancedentalcare@gmail.com
mailto:santangelo81@gmail.com
mailto:hoffer.geologist@gmail.com
mailto:tjf42@hotmail.com
mailto:wallywrld2@gmail.com
mailto:dwkorbel@yahoo.com
mailto:augdog15@gmail.com
mailto:davidpccec@gmail.com
mailto:Jack.hausherr@automatedscale.com
mailto:dtomiak22@gmail.com

